10.00

10.30

10.50

11.10

11.50

12.15

]

GWERTH CYMRU

VALUE WALES

Construction Procurement Strategy Update
Friday 31% January 2014
St Georges Hotel, Llandudno

AGENDA

Registration

Martin Nicholls, Chair Construction Strategy Steering Group

Nick Sullivan, Value Wales

Ed Evans — Forward Programme of Work

Q&A

LUNCH



