

Construction Procurement Strategy Update Friday 31st January 2014 St Georges Hotel, Llandudno

AGENDA

10.00	Registration
10.30	Martin Nicholls, Chair Construction Strategy Steering Group
10.50	Nick Sullivan, Value Wales
11.10	Ed Evans – Forward Programme of Work
11.50	Q & A
12.15	LUNCH